
Spec #: 173-195 
Description: EHASR 3 3/4" 115/60 W/SOL. 
Parts List: 

 2669-002 - BAND,AIR-INNER E/FH 
 2668-002 - BAND,AIR-OUTER 8-HOLE E/F 
 13660 - BUSHING,ANTISHORT1 
 100689-001 - CLIP,RETAINER-E TRANS 
 100196-007 - CONDUIT,FLEX-3/8"X11.50" 
 14222 - CONNECTOR,MALE-3/16" X 1/8"IPT 
 13279 - COUPLING-E SML PUMP 
 13074-003 - COVER,JUNCTION BOX 
 13121 - COVER,MOTOR CORD-E 
 21854 - FAN-4.00"W X 6.25"D 1/2"BORE 
 13801 - FITTING,CONDUIT-3/8" 
 12484 - GASKET,FLANGE-STD LARGE 
 30740-003 - GUN-RG/*CST/GBB 
 101295-SERE - KIT-IGNITOR-D W/E PLATE 120V 
 24003-001 - MOTOR,1/5/115V/50-60/2850-3450 
 14296 - NUT,HEX 3/8-24 CRZC 
 14451 - OIL LINE ASM-6" 
 13392 - PLATE,SLOT COVER 
 31953-001 - POST,CONTACT 
 13495 - PUMP-S A2VA7116 3GPH1S3450 
 14174 - SCREW,GROUND HXSLTC 10-32X.32" 
 12701 - SCREW,HXSLSR 5/16-18X.88" 
 13045 - SCREW,HXSLSRTC 5/16-18X.500" 
 63473-002 - SCREW,HXSLWS 8-32X.312" 
 12697 - SCREW,HXSLWSTC 10-24X.50" 
 13360 - SCREW,HXSLWSTC 5/16-18X1.00" 
 31429-003 - TUBE/HOUS-21110/4A/3.75/1.12"I 
 100610-001 - VALVE,OIL-SUN R642NL 120/50-60 
 62411-110 - WIRE,LEAD-12" 18GA GREEN 

 


